
Center Street Main to 100 West Improvements 

Plan Holder List 

 

COMPANY NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Oldcastle Infrastructure Sam Balls sam.balls@oldcastle.com 435.563.1000 

Geneva Pipe Company, Inc. Brody Benson bbenson@genevapipe.com 801.494.0092 

Consolidated Paving Daniel Falslev daniel@consolidatedpaving.com 435.754.9307 

LeGrand Johnson Construction Brian Butterfield brian.butterfield@ljcc.com 435.760.6283 

LeGrand Johnson Construction Craig Hibbard craig.hibbard@ljcc.com 435.764.0259 

Spindler Construction Darrel Hansen darrel@spindlercorp.com 435.720.5720 

    

    

    

    

 


